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DIV	          NAME		  EMAIL ADDRESS		PHONE    		COMMENTS
	Men’s 
	Angelo Chiarello
	Vm_boston916@yahoo.com 
	214-298-4666
	19, OF contact hitter

	Men’s
	Justin McGee
	J_mcgee189@yahoo.com 
	816-738-1881
	25, Any position

	Coed
	Shqipe Vraniqi
(Sheeps)
	Sheeps.10@hotmail.com 
	214-669-8109
	Can play any position.

	Men’s
	Steve Steelman
	stevesteelman@live.com 
	972-207-6767
	Experienced P or 1B in Plano

	Men’s
	Keith Frantum
	keithf1965@live.com

	214-724-5700
	

	Coed
	Janice Watson
	Janwats65@yahoo.com 
	443-694-9143
	Plays 1B or 2B
Was competitive, now playing for fun.

	Coed
	Kris Shewell
	Kristine.shewell@yahoo.com 
	972-408-5986
	Played 20 + yrs. Inf, or OF

	Men’s Coed
	Chad Grensky
	chadgrensky@aol.com
	972-821-7883
	Div I baseball player at OU.

	Men’s D
	Garrett (19) & Scott Kolb (47)
	stkbusiness@tx.rr.com 
	214-505-3113
	Good experience
players P, 1B, OF

	Men’s
	Brian Fierros
	Fierros.gregory@jobcorps.org 
	972-730-2369
	Tourny player. Anywhere but 1B

	Coed couple
	Jon Guzman
Kelsi Norris
	Jsguzman13@outlook.com 
Kbnorris.86@gmail.com 
	515-422-3045
515-865-2832
	Tourny players
Jon = P or OF
Kelsi = OF, 1B, 2B

	Coed
	Kristen Strom
	Kristen.strom1@gmail.com 
	937-212-3672
	Age 26 can play Infield, all around

	Coed Men’s
	Al Heckel
	Alheckel1@hotmail.com 
	732-904-4923
	Can play any position

	Men’s
	Joe Williams
	Joe45wms3@yahoo.com 
	314-540-6737
	IB, C, played in  St. Louis

	Coed
	Kelly Diaz & 
Jack Seitz
	kellydawndiaz@gmail.com 
zack.seitz@wylieisd.net 
	210—387-0717
502-533-8305
	Most positions
Any position

	Kickball
	Kelsey Parker
	Kingston.kelsey@yahoo.com 
	469-525-8601
	

	Coed
	Courtney Crigler
	Courtneylcrigler@gmail.com 
	972-369-2481
	Any position

	Men’s 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Brian Dewiner
	chuckdewiner@yahoo.com 
	214-471-2570
	Played in OKLA
P, 1B or 2B
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